



Account Name : LIGHT FEET LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED
Address : GUWAHATI
KAMRUP MET
ASSAM-781013
INDIA

Date : 29 Feb 2024
Account Number : 00000041409885097
Account Description : CA-DIAMOND-PUB-OTH-ALL-INR
Branch : GARCHUK
Drawing Power : 0.00
Interest Rate(% p.a.) : 0.0
MOD Balance : 0.00
CIF No. : 91069160796
IFS Code : SBIN0005240
MICR Code : 781002034
Balance as on 28 Feb 2024 : 6,73,164.74

Account Statement from 28 Feb 2024 to 28 Feb 2024

Txn Date	Value Date	Description	Ref No./Cheque No.	Branch Code	Debit	Credit	Balance
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-CAB 781015023-579127 781002034-579127	/ 579127	10389		3,524.00	6,76,688.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY CLEARING / CHEQUE-UBI 781026023-107048 781002034-107048	/ 107048	10389		2,769.00	6,79,457.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	CASH DEPOSIT- CASH DEPOSIT SELF-	/	5240		1,78,680.00	8,58,137.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4059135457 76/JULI HAZ/FDRL/7576012 958/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		1,060.00	8,59,197.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4059816887 01/NIRANJAN/SBIN /nirughy999/kiran-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		820.00	8,60,017.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4059566360 76/Mr UTPAL/CBIN/80996 19179/Payme-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		195.00	8,60,212.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4425410376 27/Mr AFRAJ/CBIN/afraj han7/UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		1,541.00	8,61,753.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4059893679 67/DHANJIT /UCBA/talukdardh/ UPI-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		9,000.00	8,70,753.74
28/02/2024	28/02/2024	BY TRANSFER- UPI/CR/4425081397 94/MRINAL /UTIB/mrinalrajb/UP I-	TRANSFER FROM 4897734162099 /	5240		120.00	8,70,873.74

For Light Feet Logistics Private Limited

Director